Source of data:  CROWNWeb 

Long Term Catheter Quality Improvement Activity  

Goal of QIA: Reduce the long- term catheter (LTC) rate through an individualized 

approach that evaluated current corporate and individual facility processes.  

Results: One hundred fourteen (114) facilities were included in this QIA. We 

grouped facilities into five different cohorts that were based on facility type, 

organization and/or geographic location. At the conclusion of this project, we failed 

to meet the 2-point reduction in LTC.